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0,218

ул. 5-я Завокзальная
0,218

съезд

0,242

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.14.1
1.3

1.1

1.1

1.6 1.5

1.12
1.61.5

1.7 1.11 1.111.2

1.17.1

1.17.1

1.11 1.111.2

A

A

4
.2

.1

8
.2

2.1

4
.2

.1

8
.2

2.
1

3
.1

3

3
.1

3

(0
,1

4
7)

5
.1

6

(0
,1

9
1)

5
.1

6

(0
,12

3)
2

.1

(0
,1

3
8

)
2

.1

(0
,2

1
1)

2
.1

(0
,2

2
6)

2
.1

(0
,14

2)
6

.4

8
.6

.5

6.4
8.17

(0
,2

7
3)

1
.6

5
.1

5.1

(0
,22

3)
5

.1
5.1

(0
,2

9
6)

5
.1

9.
25

.19
.1

(0
,3

0
0

)

5
.19

.2 5
.1

9.
1

5
.1

9.
2

5
.1

9.1

5
.19

.2

5
.1

9.
1

(0
,2

4
7)

6
.1

0.1

2.4

4.1.2

2.4

4.1.2

2.4

4.1.2

2.4

4.1
.2

2.4

4.1.2

Т
.1

П.1

П.1

Тротуары слева

На обочине

На разделительной

Дорожные 
ограждения и 
направляющие 

устройства слева

3-я от осевой 

2-я от осевой 

1-я от осевой 

Дорожная разметка 
слева

Элементы в плане

Продольный профиль

Осевая линия

1-я от осевой 

2-я от осевой 

3-я от осевой 

Дорожная разметка 
справа

На разделительной

На обочине

Дорожные ограждения и 
направляющие устройства 

справа

Тротуары справа

г. 
Ив

ан
ов

о
пе
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ул

ок
 8

-й
 З

ав
ок

за
ль

ны
й

км
 0

,0
00

 -
 к

м 
0,

30
5

0,000 - 0,125, (125 м), а/б 0,129 - 0,216, (87 м), а/б 0,220 - 0,305, (85 м), а/б

ОПО-Д
0,000 - 0,076

1.17.1
0,138 - 0,155

1.1
0,000 - 0,080

1.11
0,133 - 0,148

1.2
0,148 - 0,158

1.11
0,158 - 0,173

1.1
0,000 - 0,080

1.6
0,080 - 0,130

1.5
0,130 - 0,296

R=4236, L=305

1.3
0,080 - 0,296

1.1
0,000 - 0,080

1.5
0,080 - 0,223

1.6
0,223 - 0,273

1.1
0,273 - 0,296

1.1
0,000 - 0,080

1.7
0,143 - 0,174

1.11
0,175 - 0,185

1.2
0,185 - 0,202

1.11
0,202 - 0,212

1.17.1
0,185 - 0,202

ОПО-Д
0,000 - 0,076

0,000 - 0,136, (136 м), а/б 0,140 - 0,215, (76 м), а/б 0,220 - 0,305, (85 м), а/б


